1
Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS208A
Features
• Wide Analog-Input-Voltage Range . . . . . . . . . . 0V - 10V
• Low “ON” Resistance
- VCC = 4.5V. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25Ω
- VCC = 9V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15Ω

(PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD54HC4066F3A -55 to 125 14 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC4066E -55 to 125 14 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4066M -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4066E -55 to 125 14 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4066M -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC
NOTES:
1. When ordering, use the entire part number. Add the suffix 96 to
obtain the variant in the tape and reel.
2. Wafer and die is available which meets all electrical